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Global Entertainment & Media Outlook

territory contacts

Argentina
Ariel Vidan

ariel.vidan@pwc.com

Australia
Dan Robins
dan.robins@pwc.com

Austria
Hannes Orthofer

hannes.orthofer@pwc.com

Belgium
Kurt Cappoen
kurt.cappoen@pwc.com

Brazil
Ricardo Queiroz

ricardo.queiroz@pwc.com

Canada
John Simcoe

john.b.simcoe@pwc.com

Chile
Federico Morello

federico.morello@cl.pwc.com
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China
Cecilia Yau

cecilia.yau@hk.pwc.com

Colombia
Jorge Mario Afez

jorge.anez@pwc.com

Czech Republic
Olga Rehorkova

olga.rehorkova@pwc.com

Denmark
Leif Ulbaek Jensen

leif.ulbaek.jensen@dk.pwc.com

Egypt
Karim Sarkis

karim.sarkis@pwc.com

Finland
Tuomas Torméanen

tuomas.tormanen@pwc.com
France

Richard Bejot
richard.bejot@pwc.com
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Germany
Werner Ballhaus

werner.ballhaus@pwc.com

Greece
Panagiotis Zisis

panagiotis.zisis@pwc.com

Hong Kong
Cecilia Yau
cecilia.yau@hk.pwc.com

Hungary
Marta Szucs

marta.szucs@pwc.com

India
Rajib Basu
rajib.basu@pwc.com

Indonesia
Triono Soedirdjo
triono.soedirdjo@pwc.com

Ireland
Amy Ball

amy.ball@pwc.com
Israel

Amir Gleit
amir.gleit@pwc.com
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ltaly
Maria Teresa Capobianco

maria.teresa.capobianco@pwc.com

Japan
Yusuke Harada

yusuke.harada@pwc.com

Kenya
Michael Mugasa
michael.mugasa@pwc.com

Malaysia
Irvin Menezes

irvin.menezes@pwc.com

Mexico
Anderson Ramires

anderson.ramires@pwc.com

Middle East
Karim Sarkis

karim.sarkis@pwc.com

Netherlands
Casper Scheffer

casper.scheffer@pwc.com

New Zealand
Leigh Tomei

leigh.x.tomei@pwc.com
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Nigeria
Femi Osinubi

femi.osinubi@pwc.com

Norway
Eivind Nilsen

eivind.nilsen@pwc.com

Pakistan
Shabbar Zaidi
s.m.shabbar.zaidi@pk.pwc.com

Peru
Orlando Marchesi

orlando.marchesi@pwc.com

Philippines
Anna Ordonez

anna.marie.g.ordonez@pwc.com

Poland
Pawet Wesolowski

pawel.wesolowski@pwc.com

Portugal
Miguel Fernandes

miguel.dias.fernandes@pwc.com
Romania

Florin Deaconescu

florin.deaconescu@pwc.com
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Saudi Arabia
Karim Sarkis

karim.sarkis@pwc.com

Singapore
Oliver Wilkinson

oliver.wilkinson@pwc.com

South Africa
Alinah Motaung

alinah.motaung@pwc.com

South Korea
Jongyup Han
jongyup.han@pwc.com

Spain
Patricia Manca

patricia.manca.diaz@pwc.com

Sweden
Nicklas Kullberg

nicklas.kullberg@pwc.com

Switzerland
Bogdan Sutter
bogdan.sutter@pwec.ch

Taiwan

Gary Chih
gary.chih@pwc.com
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Thailand
Pisit Thangtanagul

tithinun.vankeo@pwc.com

Turkey
Murat Colakoglu
murat.colakoglu@pwc.com

UAE
Karim Sarkis

karim.sarkis@pwc.com

UK
Dan Bunyan

daniel.j.bunyan@pwc.com

uUs
Matthew Duffey
matthew.s.duffey@pwc.com

Bart Spiegel
bart.spiegel@pwc.com
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Uzbekistan
Oybek Yuldashev

oybek.yuldashev@pwc.com

Vietham
Tiong Hooi Ong
tiong.hooi.ong@pwc.com

Zimbabwe
Kefilwe Lehobye
kefilwe.lehobye@pwc.com
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Wilson W.Y. Chow
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Jeremy Dalton

James Deponte
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Michael Guerriero
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Ran R. Huo

Elizabeth Johnson
Robert Kramer

About PwC

Shruti Kumar
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Karim Sarkis

Triono Soedirdjo
Bart Spiegel
Charles Stuart
Subianto Subianto
Vanessa Sunggono
Tsutomu Suto
Mokshita Vashisht

Cecilia Yau

Many other professionals from the PwC
entertainment and media practice, across the
network, reviewed and added local expertise

to this publication.

At PwC, our purpose is to build trust in society and solve important problems. We’re a network of

firms in 152 countries with over 327,000 people who are committed to delivering quality in assurance,

advisory and tax services. Find out more and tell us what matters to you by visiting us at

WWW.pwc.com.

Supplier to the Outlook

Omdia, part of the Informa Tech group of businesses, is a provider of business intelligence and

strategic services to the global telecoms and media markets. For more information, visit

www.omdia.com
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